San Diego 2013

Varsity Scores by Round
Round 1 Round2 Round 3 Round 4 ?ound Total Record Prelim Rank

Team Los Angeles County 320 350 400 320 430 1820 5-0 1
La Jolla A 330 420 251 300 260 1561 4-1 2
North Hollywood 220 230 390 440 290 1570 3-2 3
Westview A 330 310 250 290 370 1550 3-2 4
Santa Monica 320 250 330 290 340 1530 3-2 5
Westview C (JV) 250 310 270 140 210 1180 3-2 6
Rancho Bernardo 260 210 250 360 370 1450 2-3 7
Mount Carmel 180 250 100 240 190 960 2-3 8
La Jolla B 210 210 230 130 120 900 0-5 9
Westview B 100 110 110 210 130 660 0-5 10




Informal Division Scores by Round

Round 1

Bee Students 150
CVMS 160

Team A

Team B

Team Arianne

Team Shyam
Team Matchups by Round
Round 1 Scores
Westview C (JV) 250
Mount Carmel 180
Santa Monica 320
North Hollywood 220
La Jolla A 330
Rancho Bernardo 260
Team LA County 320

Round 3

Round 4

250

200

Round 2
Westview C (JV)

North Hollywood

Team LA County

Rancho Bernardo

Mount Carmel

LaJolla B

LaJolla A

Round

Scores
310

230

350

210

250

210

420

Total

Record

Round 3
La Jolla A

Westview A

Santa Monica

Rancho Bernardo

Team LA County

Mount Carmel

North Hollywood

Prelim Rank

Scores
250

250

330

250

400

100

390




Westview B

Westview A

La Jolla B

CUMS

Bee students

Round 4
Team LA County

Westview A

La Jolla A

Santa Monica

North Hollywood

La Jolla B

Rancho Bernardo

Westview C (JV)

Mount Carmel

Westview B

Team Arianne

Team Sina

100

330

210

160

150

Scores

320

290

300

290

440

130

360

140

240

210

250

200

Westview B

Westview A

Santa Monica

Team A

Team B

Round 5
Rancho Bernardo

Westview B

North Hollywood

LaJolla A

Team LA County

La Jolla B

Westview A

Mount Carmel

Santa Monica

Westview C (JV)

110

310

250

240

160

Scores

370

130

290

260

430

120

370

190

340

210

Westview B

Westview C (JV)

La Jolla B

110

270

230




Final Rounds

Quarterfinal 1
Team LA County (1)

Mount Carmel (8)

Quarterfinal 2
Rancho Bernardo (7)

La Jolla A (2)

Quarterfinal 3
North Hollywood (3)

Westview C (JV) (6)

Quarterfinal 4
Westview A (4)

Santa Monica (5)

Semifinal 1
Team LA County (1)

Westview A (4)

Semifinal 2
Rancho Bernardo (7)

North Hollywood (3)

1st 1/4

80

10

1st 1/4
60

30

1st 1/4
50

50

1st 1/4

50

50

1st 1/4

60

40

1st 1/4

50

40

2nd 1/4

90

50

2nd 1/4
110

30

2nd 1/4
80

40

2nd 1/4

50

50

2nd 1/4

80

30

2nd 1/4

60

70

3rd 1/4

40

50

3rd 1/4
80

40

3rd 1/4

90

50

3rd 1/4

50

70

3rd 1/4

70

80

3rd 1/4

60

60

4th 1/4

100

60

4th 1/4
60

80

4th 1/4
100

50

4th 1/4

90

50

4th 1/4

120

60

4th 1/4

100

50

Totals

310

170

Totals
310

180

Totals
320

190

Totals

240

220

Totals

330

210

Totals

270

220




Final
Rancho Bernardo (7)

Team LA County (1)

1st 1/4

40

60

2nd 1/4

60

90

3rd 1/4

90

70

4th 1/4

130

40

Totals

320

260




