



San Diego 2013

Varsity Scores by Round

	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
Team Los Angeles County	320	350	400	320	430	1820	5-0	1
La Jolla A	330	420	251	300	260	1561	4-1	2
North Hollywood	220	230	390	440	290	1570	3-2	3
Westview A	330	310	250	290	370	1550	3-2	4
Santa Monica	320	250	330	290	340	1530	3-2	5
Westview C (JV)	250	310	270	140	210	1180	3-2	6
Rancho Bernardo	260	210	250	360	370	1450	2-3	7
Mount Carmel	180	250	100	240	190	960	2-3	8
La Jolla B	210	210	230	130	120	900	0-5	9
Westview B	100	110	110	210	130	660	0-5	10

Informal Division Scores by Round

	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
Bee Students	150							
CVMS	160							
Team A		240						
Team B		160						
Team Arianne				250				
Team Shyam				200				

Team Matchups by Round

Round 1	Scores	Round 2	Scores	Round 3	Scores
Westview C (JV)	250	Westview C (JV)	310	La Jolla A	250
Mount Carmel	180	North Hollywood	230	Westview A	250
Santa Monica	320	Team LA County	350	Santa Monica	330
North Hollywood	220	Rancho Bernardo	210	Rancho Bernardo	250
La Jolla A	330	Mount Carmel	250	Team LA County	400
Rancho Bernardo	260	La Jolla B	210	Mount Carmel	100
Team LA County	320	La Jolla A	420	North Hollywood	390

Westview B	100	Westview B	110	Westview B	110
Westview A	330	Westview A	310	Westview C (JV)	270
La Jolla B	210	Santa Monica	250	La Jolla B	230
CUMS	160	Team A	240		
Bee students	150	Team B	160		
Round 4	Scores	Round 5	Scores		
Team LA County	320	Rancho Bernardo	370		
Westview A	290	Westview B	130		
La Jolla A	300	North Hollywood	290		
Santa Monica	290	La Jolla A	260		
North Hollywood	440	Team LA County	430		
La Jolla B	130	La Jolla B	120		
Rancho Bernardo	360	Westview A	370		
Westview C (JV)	140	Mount Carmel	190		
Mount Carmel	240	Santa Monica	340		
Westview B	210	Westview C (JV)	210		
Team Arianne	250				
Team Sina	200				

Final Rounds

Quarterfinal 1	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Team LA County (1)	80	90	40	100	310
Mount Carmel (8)	10	50	50	60	170
Quarterfinal 2	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Rancho Bernardo (7)	60	110	80	60	310
La Jolla A (2)	30	30	40	80	180
Quarterfinal 3	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
North Hollywood (3)	50	80	90	100	320
Westview C (JV) (6)	50	40	50	50	190
Quarterfinal 4	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Westview A (4)	50	50	50	90	240
Santa Monica (5)	50	50	70	50	220
Semifinal 1	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Team LA County (1)	60	80	70	120	330
Westview A (4)	40	30	80	60	210
Semifinal 2	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Rancho Bernardo (7)	50	60	60	100	270
North Hollywood (3)	40	70	60	50	220

Final	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Rancho Bernardo (7)	40	60	90	130	320
Team LA County (1)	60	90	70	40	260